BIC® J25 Styl'it Luxury Soft Case

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

OUR BEST SELLING LIGHTER CASE FOR BIC® J25 NOW
AVAILABLE WITH A SOFT FINISH FOR A MORE COMFORTABLE
USE. ALL CASES ARE DELIVERED WITH A WHITE BIC® J25
LIGHTER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

Soft finish for a more comfortable use

9613900000

CN

2.40 cm

6.10 cm

1.30cm

0.00 cm

18.00 g



