BIC® J25 Styl'it Luxury Soft Case



OUR BEST SELLING LIGHTER CASE FOR BIC® J25 NOW AVAILABLE WITH A SOFT FINISH FOR A MORE COMFORTABLE USE. ALL CASES ARE DELIVERED WITH A WHITE BIC® J25 LIGHTER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Soft finish for a more comfortable use
CUSTOMS CODE	9613900000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
WIDTH	2.40 cm
HEIGHT	6.10 cm
DEPTH	1.30 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	18.00 g